
 
 

 
	
	
 
 
 

 
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MEGHALAYA 

(An Institute of National Importance under Ministry of Education, Govt. of India) 
Bijni Complex, Laitumkhrah, Shillong-793003 

Ph. 0364-2501215, FAX 0364-2501113  

 
Ref:- No.NITMGH/EN/TENDERS/Corrigendum/2024-25/1240                               Date: 10.09.2024. 
 

 
CORRIGENDUM 

 
CONSTRUCTION OF APPROACH FROM PWD ROAD TO MAIN ENTRANCE GATE 
INCLUDING ANCILLARY WORKS AT NIT MEGHALAYA AT PERMANENT CAMPUS 
SAITSOHPEN,SOHRA 
 
Ref: : 1. No.NITMGH/EN/TENDERS/10/2024-25/106  dated 21.08.2024. 

2. CPPP Tender ID No. 2024_NITM_822529_1    dated 22.08.2024      
 

This is to notify that the “Estimated cost put to tender” was wrongly mentioned in the CPPP website. 

Bidders are instructed to refer to the tender document No.NITMGH/EN/TENDERS/10/2024-25/106  

dated 21.08.2024. The same is illustrated below:- 

Sl. No. as per 
Original 
Description 

Description Details as per 
original 
tender 
document 

Amount mentioned in 
CPPP website  
bearing Tender ID No. 
2024_NITM_822529_1  

To be read as (as 
per original 
tender document 

2 Estimated cost 

put to tender 

Rs. 87,69,337/- Rs.  89,69,337/- Rs. 87,69,337/- 

 
All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. 
 

 
 

 

Sd- 
Director 

NIT Meghalaya 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 
	
	
 
 
 

 
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MEGHALAYA 

(An Institute of National Importance under Ministry of Education, Govt. of India) 
Bijni Complex, Laitumkhrah, Shillong-793003 

Ph. 0364-2501215, FAX 0364-2501113  

 
Ref:- No.NITMGH/EN/TENDERS/Bid-Extension/2024-25/1241                            Date: 10.09.2024. 
 

 
CORRIGENDUM FOR EXTENSION OF BID SUBMISSION 

 
CONSTRUCTION OF APPROACH FROM PWD ROAD TO MAIN ENTRANCE GATE 
INCLUDING ANCILLARY WORKS AT NIT MEGHALAYA AT PERMANENT CAMPUS 
SAITSOHPEN,SOHRA 
 
Ref: : 1. No.NITMGH/EN/TENDERS/10/2024�25/106  dated 21.08.2024. 

2. CPPP Tender ID No 2024_NITM_822529_1    dated 22.08.2024      
 

This is to notify that the last date for bid submission against tender No. 

NITMGH/EN/TENDERS/10/2024-25/106  dated 21.08.2024 has been extended upto 16.09.2024 

at 1:00 pm. 

 

Tender will be opened on 17.09.2024 at 2:00 pm. 

 

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. 
 

 
 

 

Sd- 
Director 

NIT Meghalaya 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 
	
	
 
 
 

 
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MEGHALAYA 

(An Institute of National Importance under Ministry of Education, Govt. of India) 
Bijni Complex, Laitumkhrah, Shillong-793003 

Ph. 0364-2501215, FAX 0364-2501113  

 
 
 

 


